
LOT 29 PRESERVE AT LAUREL LAKE U

WD 1260-2080, WD 1294-1178, WD 1

LOWE-LOPEZ TOMIKA/BAREA LUIS LOPEZ
391 SW BELLFLOWER DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

03-4S-16-02731-029

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

3416.0400 1.10/

04/03/2025 MLU

01/07/2025 TP 0.45 38,500 0 0 38,500

STANDARD
2

398,193
8,180
38,500

444,873
0

444,873
0

444,873
444,873

0

449,598

1523/169 9/06/2024 WD Q I 01 509,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

NEELEY JAZAN NABINGER

LOWE-LOPEZ TOMIKA

1440/1232 6/21/2021 WD Q I 01 379,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SCHWARZ KEN

NEELEY JAZAN NABING
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000050863 Roof Replacement 18,000 09/19/2024

33090 SFR 896 06/17/2015

HX Base Yr

391 SW BELLFLOWER DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 02 02 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,862 125.4792 154.59 442,437 2015 2015 0 0 0 10.00 90.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 2303

BAS 1,911 100 1,911 265,879

FGR 462 55 254 35,339

FOP 162 30 49 6,818

FSP 609 40 244 33,948

SFB 392 80 314 43,687

UOP 72 20 2024 14 1,948

UST 168 45 2024 76 10,574

3,776 2,862 398,193

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W13 S2 W14 S9 W29 S18 W3 S8 E3 S10 E6 N3 E7 E2
N4 E7 S4 E12 N10 E22 N34 $
FSP=[ORIG=-27,2] N12 W29 S21 E29 N9 $
FGR=[ORIG=-22,44] S11 E22 N21 W22 S10 $
SFB=[ORIG=0,34] S14 E14 N28 W14 S14 $
UST=[YR=2024;ORIG=-82,-6] E14 S12 W14 N12 $
FOP=[ORIG=-43,44] S7 E10 N2 E12 N5 W12 N4 W8 S4 W2 $
UOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=-88,-6] E6 S12 W6 N12 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1,240.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 2,480

2 0104 GENERATOR 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2024 2023 85 5,100

3 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 600.00 600.00 100 2024 2023 100 600

8,180

1 0100 C SFR 0 PRD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.10 35,000.00 38,500.00 38,500


